
 
 

As of 7/17/2025 

Proposed Calendar 2025 – 2026 Leadership Academy 
 

 

 

*The following dates and locations are tentative and subject to change. They are representative and for planning 
purposes only. They will be confirmed prior to each experience. 
 

Summer Meeting: Thursday, July 17, 2025  
Cohort to Cohort Experience  
Bearkat Lodge, University Camp  

Opening: Thursday, August 14, 2025 
Program Orientation 
Walker Education Center, Governor & Senator Rooms (112 & 113)  

Experience 2: Thursday, September 18, 2025 
Adaptive Leadership  
Challenge Course, University Camp  

Experience 3: Thursday, October 23, 2025 
Building Your Leadership Brand 
Walker Education Center  

Experience 4: Thursday, November 20, 2025 
Leadership in Action 
Huntsville Fire Dept, Station #2  

Experience 5: Friday, December 05, 2025 
Leadership Challenges 
Criminal Justice Center, Bates Room 

Experience 6: Thursday, January 22, 2026  
Negotiation and Leadership 
The Woodland Center, Sam Houston Room (430)  

Experience 7: Thursday, February 12, 2026 
Influencing Others 
Criminal Justice Center, Courtroom  

Experience 8: Friday, March 27, 2026 
Executive Decision Making 
LEMIT, Pope Room, 1st floor 

Experience 9: Thursday, April 16, 2026 
Implementing Change 
The Woodlands Center, Sam Houston Room (430)  



 
 

As of 7/17/2025 

Proposed Calendar 2025 – 2026 Leadership Academy 

Closing Reception: Thursday, May 07, 2026 
Reception  
(Location TBA) 

 


